
Landesmeisterschaft 2018
23.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.18.20
Luftgewehr Liegendkampf Schüler I Seite: 1

Stand: 23.06.2018 17:10 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH 008324SchV Malente M.I. 872 Ringen

1581 Barth, Kylian 283
1587 Jürgensen, Leonie Noelle 291
1583 Schmidt, Marco 298

2 OD 012425SchV Elmenhorst I 871 Ringen

1937 Claußnitzer, Enie 290
1936 Pauli, Natascha 292
1935 Pester, Victoria-Elisabeth 289

3 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.I. 868 Ringen

1509 Ehlers, Hannah 293
1511 Dohm, Hannes 291
1518 Rosinke, Kilian 284

4 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 860 Ringen

1107 Falkenhagen, Till 290
1106 Mies, Kimberly Shalisa 280
1105 Schneider, Julia 290

5 SE 009351SSV Groß Kummerfeld 850 Ringen

1618 Cav, Melissa-Melek 281
1619 Ewler, Eileen 277
1620 Hauschildt, Nele 292

6 OH 008320SSV Kassau 820 Ringen

1510 Dahm, Cecilia Madlen 271
1498 Eriksen, David 269
1512 Eriksen, Olli 280

7 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 816 Ringen

1675 Burgart, Steven 278
1674 Iaria, Brian 287
1677 Ratzmann, Elias 251



Landesmeisterschaft 2018
23.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.18.20
Luftgewehr Liegendkampf Schüler I Seite: 1

Stand: 23.06.2018 17:11 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1583 Schmidt, Marco OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 100 99 99 298

2 1511 Dohm, Hannes OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 98 96 97 291

3 1107 Falkenhagen, Till SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 97 95 98 290

4 1674 Iaria, Brian SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 96 96 95 287

5 1518 Rosinke, Kilian OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 96 94 94 284

6 1581 Barth, Kylian OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 96 91 96 283

7 1512 Eriksen, Olli OH 0... SSV Kassau 91 96 93 280

8 2180 Ney, Yannic HE 0... SSV Bra.-He.-Lie eV. 91 93 95 279

9 1823 Herrmann, Lorenz RZ 0... SchG Berkenthin 96 94 89 279
10 1675 Burgart, Steven SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 93 95 90 278
11 1498 Eriksen, David OH 0... SSV Kassau 88 91 90 269
12 1857 Kühl, Raik RZ 0... SchV Linau 82 87 84 253
13 1677 Ratzmann, Elias SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 87 85 79 251
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